Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc. — 1-800-379-4774 1
Rev. A
11/18/99
IS41LV16400 ISSI®
ISSI reserves the right to make changes to its products at any time without notice in order to improve design and supply the best possible product.  We assume no responsibility for any
errors which may appear in this publication.  © Copyright 1999, Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc.
FEATURES
• Extended Data-Out (EDO) Page Mode access cycle

Rev. A
11/18/99
ORDERING INFORMATION: 5V
Commercial Range: 0°C to 70°C
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
50 IS41LV16400-50T 400-mil TSOP (Type II)
60 IS41LV16400-60T 400-mil TSOP (Type II)
ORDERING INFORMATION: 3.3V
Extended Temperature Range: -30°C to 85°C
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
50 IS41LV16400-50TE 400-mil TSOP (Type II)
60 IS41LV16400-60TE 400-mil TSOP (Type II)
ISSI
®
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc.
2231 Lawson Lane
Santa Clara, CA 95054
Tel: 1-800-379-4774
Fax: (408) 588-0806
E-mail: sales@issi.com
ORDERING INFORMATION: 3.3V
Industrial Temperature Range: -40°C to 85°C
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
50 IS41LV16400-50TI 400-mil TSOP (Type II)
60 IS41LV16400-60TI 400-mil TSOP (Type II)